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	Name & Title
	Contact Information

	Paul Adalian

    Dean Emeritus	adalianp@sou.edu
	Connie Anderson-Cohoon

    Professor Emeritus	anderson@sou.edu
	Sue Burkholder

    Director Emeritus	burkholder@sou.edu
	Kate Cleland-Sipfle

    Professor Emeritus	clelandk@sou.edu
	Mary Jane Cedar Face

      Professor Emeritus	cedarface@sou.edu
	Dotty Ormes

      Professor Emeritus	ormesd@sou.edu
	Deborah Hollens

    Professor Emeritus	hollens@sou.edu
	Teresa Montgomery

    Professor Emeritus	montgomery@sou.edu
	Harold Otness

    Professor Emeritus	otness@sou.edu
	Jim Rible

    Professor Emeritus	rible@sou.edu
	Dale Vidmar

    Professor Emeritus	vidmar@sou.edu
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